Boo Run 2015
Boo Run All OA

October 24, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Place Name
1 Aidan Barr

2 Will Gardner
3 Summer Riley
4 Mike Neal

5 Grant Iman
6

7

8

Anna Whitmire

Ray Oxner
John Landon Young
9 Kristi Durgin
10 Taylor Buchanon
11 Kristen Thorne
12 Joseph "Malcolm Combest
13 Jacob Fraysur
14 Christina Reichert

15 Mickey May

16 April Bonner

17 Falon Jay

18 Will Pearson

19 Brian Davidson
20 Krista Stege

21 Bill Whitmire

22 Dartha "Ruth" Combest
23 Lara Ross

24 Shelley Whitehead
25 Beth Paczak

26 Kateri Matichak
27 Jessica Wilson
28 Missy McElhenney
29 Tricia Vaughn

30 Sharon Brown

31 Mallanye Dozier
32 Keagan Hester

33 Debbie Young

34 Lauren Smith

35 Robert Sample

36 Ashley Hester

37 Patrick Posey

38 Justus Steele

39 Brittany Lovette
40 Danny Young

41 Leigh Moore

42 Adam Bose

43 Levi Brown
44 Darius Walker
45 Heather Varner

46 Jo Tucker Stewart
47 Payton Alexander
48 Shawn Strait

49 Mike Couch

50 Carissa Murray
51 Kristi Perkins
52 Adam Mowdy

53 Shalandria Hill
54 Hanna Fulton

55 Dalton Haggard
56 Claire Bose

57 Haley Fuller

58 Jodi Lovette

59 Brittany Butler
60 Tami Lee

61 Karen Pierce

62 Katy Nofire

63 Alethia Pruitt
64 Santana Jenkins

City
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Camp Point IL
Collinsville MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Helena AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Carthage MS
Meridian MS
Cottondale AL
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Lawrence MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Pachuta MS
Pachuta MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS

Bib No
997
992
574
905
586
985
990
583
485
903
577
483
994
573
494
193
489
910
484
989
986
199
980
600
498
493
580
495
579
197
595
487
582
575
591
486
500
597
491
581
496
194
196
587
588
578
596
987
996
497
981
982
488
908
909
195
995
492
198
993

1000
901
572
911
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31:
31:

31:
31:
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33:

34:
34:

35:
35:
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36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
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39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
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44:
45:
45:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:

OOV UIOVOAONNNOUOUUNOROUVIWVOPROMWWANOIOPRPWRONOUVIUINRPRUUVOR OUUROUAOANOOUIUOVOUOUNUVIWOWOWO®R AUOR

W W WWWWWO 00000000000 NNNNNNNNNO

Pace

:35/M
:02/M
:11/M
:12/M
:18/M
:21/M
:21/M
:25/M
:48/M
:59/M
112/M
129/M
132/M
134/M
134/M
134/M
:39/M
141/M
145/M
:58/M
100/M
:08/M
:10/M
128/M
134/M
149/M
:50/M
:51/M
101/M
:03/M
109/M
109/M
:15/M
126/M
145/M
146/M
:52/M
:59/M
106/M
:16/M
122/M
136/M
:50/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:59/M
:02/M
:23/M
:49/M
:49/M
100/M
:06/M
:06/M
:17/M
:18/M
142/M
:42/M
:33/M
:51/M
:52/M
:58/M
:59/M
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65
66
67
68
69

Kaitlin Rivers
Makayla Christian
Casey Stephens
Maya Johnson
William Duncan

Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Union MS

De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS

592
585
576
490
902

23
19
26
19
21
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20-24
15-19
25-29
15-19
20-24

53:45.1
53:46.2
54:52.5
54:53.0
59:24.7

17:20/M
17:21/M
17:42/M
17:42/M
19:10/M



Boo Run 2015

Boo Run All Age

October 24, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Aidan Barr

Female Overall Winners

1 Summer Riley

Female 9 and Under

Place Name
1 Keagan Hester

Male 10 to 14

Place Name
1 John Landon Young
2 Taylor Buchanon

Female 10 to 14

Place Name

1 Grant Iman

2 Mallanye Dozier
3 Payton Alexander

Male 15 to 19

Place Name

Joseph "Malcolm Combest

1

2 Justus Steele
3 Levi Brown

4 Adam Mowdy

5 Dalton Haggard

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Falon Jay
2 Hanna Fulton
3 Haley Fuller
4 Makayla Christian
5 Maya Johnson
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Jacob Fraysur
2 William Duncan

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS

City
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Pachuta MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

De Kalb MsS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
997

Bib No
574

Bib No
487

Bib No
583
903

Bib No
586
595
596

Bib No
483
597
196
982
909

Bib No
489
908
995
585
490

Bib No
994
902
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Age
12
11
11

Age
17
17
19
17
17

Age
15
17
19
19
19

Age
22
21

Overall

Overall
3

Overall
32

Overall
8
10

Overall
5
31
47

Overall
12
38
43
52
55

Overall
17
54
57
66
68

Overall
13
69

Total
Time
20:23.1

Total
Time
22:16.9

Total
Time
31:29.8

Total

Time
23:01.9
24:44.3

Total

Time
22:38.1
31:28.5
37:00.5

Total
Time
26:17.
34:02.
36:42.
39:44.
40:36.

N Ul O N

Total

Time
26:50.2
40:36.0
44:19.7
53:46.2
54:53.0

Total

Time
26:28.9
59:24.7

Pace
6:35/M

Pace
7:11/M

Pace
10:09/M

Pace
7:18/M
10:09/M
11:56/M

Pace
8:29/M
10:59/M
11:50/M
12:49/M
13:06/M

Pace
8:39/M
13:06/M
14:18/M
17:21/M
17:42/M

Pace
8:32/M
19:10/M
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Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Krista Stege
2 Kateri Matichak
3 Jessica Wilson
4 Santana Jenkins
5 Kaitlin Rivers

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Adam Bose
2 Darius Walker

Female 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Claire Bose
2 Jodi Lovette
3 Brittany Butler
4 Casey Stephens
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Will Gardner
2 Bill Whitmire
Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Anna Whitmire
2 Kristen Thorne
3 April Bonner
4 Shelley Whitehead
5 Lauren Smith
6 Ashley Hester
7 Brittany Lovette
8 Jo Tucker Stewart
9 Carissa Murray
10 Shalandria Hill
Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Will Pearson
2 Brian Davidson
Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Christina Reichert
2 Beth Paczak
3 Missy McElhenney
4 Heather Varner
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Kristi Durgin
2 Dartha "Ruth" Combest
3 Lara Ross
4 Tricia Vaughn
5 Shawn Strait
6 Kristi Perkins
7 Katy Nofire

City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Decatur MS

City
Meridian MS
Lawrence MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Union MS

City
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS

City
Collinsville MS
Newton MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Cottondale AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Camp Point 1IL
Helena AL
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Pachuta MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
989
493
580
911
592

Bib No
194
587

Bib No
195
492
198
576

Bib No
992
986

Bib No
985
577
193
600
575
486
491
578
497
488

Bib No
910
484

Bib No
573
498
495
588

Bib No
485
199
980
579
987
981
901

Age
22
24
24
22
23

Age
29
25

Age
29
29
28
26

Age
32
32

Age
33
33

34
30

30
32

30

Age
35
39

Age
39
35
38
39

Age
42
41
41
44
42
43
42

Overall
20
26
27
64
65

Overall
42
44

Overall
56
58
59
67

Overall
2
21

Overall

6
11
16
24
34
36
39
46
50
53

Overall
18
19

Overall
14
25
28
45

Overall

22
23
29
48
51
62

T

27
30
30
49
53

T

otal
Time

147.
126.
130.
132,
145,

otal
Time

(]
5
5
8
1

35:59.3
36:52.4

T

T

otal

Time
41:11.2
45:35.6
45:35.9
54:52.5

otal
Time

21:47.1
27:53.1

T

22:
25:

29:
32:

34:
36:
38:
40:

T

T

T

24:
28:
28:

37:
39:
49:

otal

Time

46.
24.
134,
20.
21
124,
25.
56

18.

otal
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Time
26:55.6
27:08.5

otal

Time
26:32.9
29:38.0
30:33.1
36:54.8

otal

Time

11.
18.
24.
104,
08.
44,
11.
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Pace
8:58/M
9:49/M
9:50/M

15:59/M
17:20/M

Pace
11:36/M
11:54/M

Pace
13:17/M
14:42/M
14:42/M
17:42/M

Pace

7:02/M
9:00/M

Pace
7:21/M
8:12/M
8:34/M
9:28/M

10:26/M
10:46/M
11:06/M
11:55/M
12:23/M
13:00/M

Pace
8:41/M
8:45/M

Pace
8:34/M
9:34/M
9:51/M

11:54/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:08/M
9:10/M

10:01/M
11:59/M
12:49/M
15:52/M



Male 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Robert Sample

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Sharon Brown
2 Leigh Moore
3 Karen Pierce

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Debbie Young
2 Tami Lee
3 Alethia Pruitt

Male 55 to 59

Place Name

1 Patrick Posey
2 Danny Young
3

Mike Couch
Male 60 to 64
Place Name

1 Mike Neal
2 Ray Oxner

Male 65 to 69

City
Meridian MS

City
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Carthage MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
591

Bib No
197
496

1000

Bib No
582
993
572

Bib No
500
581
996

Bib No
905
990

Bib No
494

4
IS
(Gl

B

46
45

Age
54
51
52

Age
55
55
56

Overall

35

Overall

30
41
61

Overall

33
60
63

Overall

37
40
49

Overall

4
7

Overall

15

Total
Time
33:20.3

Total

Time
31:08.5
35:15.3
49:08.9

Total

Time
31:48.8
48:11.5
49:31.6

Total

Time
33:41.4
34:57.6
37:19.1

Total

Time
22:18.4
22:48.8

Total
Time
26:33.5

Pace
10:45/M

Pace
10:03/M
11:22/M
15:51/M

Pace
10:15/M
15:33/M
15:58/M

Pace
10:52/M
11:16/M
12:02/M

Pace

7:12/M
7:21/M

Pace
8:34/M



Boo Run 2015

Overall Finish List

October 24, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Zombies

Place

Name

Aidan Barr

Will Gardner
Summer Riley
Mike Neal

Grant Iman

Ray Oxner
Kristi Durgin
Taylor Buchanon
Kristen Thorne

Joseph "Malcolm Combest

Jacob Fraysur
Christina Reichert
Mickey May

April Bonner

Falon Jay

Will Pearson

Brian Davidson
Krista Stege

Dartha "Ruth" Combest

Lara Ross
Shelley Whitehead
Beth Paczak
Kateri Matichak
Jessica Wilson
Missy McElhenney
Tricia Vaughn
Mallanye Dozier
Keagan Hester
Debbie Young
Lauren Smith
Robert Sample
Ashley Hester
Patrick Posey
Justus Steele
Brittany Lovette
Danny Young
Leigh Moore

Adam Bose

Darius Walker
Heather Varner
Jo Tucker Stewart
Payton Alexander
Shawn Strait
Mike Couch
Carissa Murray
Kristi Perkins
Adam Mowdy
Shalandria Hill
Hanna Fulton
Dalton Haggard
Claire Bose
Haley Fuller
Jodi Lovette
Brittany Butler
Tami Lee

Karen Pierce
Katy Nofire
Alethia Pruitt

City
Meridian
Lauderdale
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Newton MS
Enterprise
Meridian
Camp Point
Collinsvil
Lisman AL
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Enterprise
Meridian
Meridian
Helena AL
Meridian
Meridian
Collinsvil
Collinsvil
Collinsvil
Meridian
Collinsvil
Collinsvil
Meridian
Meridian
Carthage
Meridian
Cottondale
Meridian
Collinsvil
Meridian
Lawrence
Meridian
Meridian
Collinsvil
Hickory M
Collinsvil
Meridian
Pachuta M
Pachuta M
Meridian
Philadelph
Philadelph
Meridian
Toomsuba
Collinsvil
Madison M
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

Humans

Bib No
MS 997
MS 992
MS 574
MS 905
MS 586
MS 990
MS 485
MS 903
577
MS 483
MS 994
IL 573
le MS 494
193
MS 489
MS 910
MS 484
MS 989
MS 199
MS 980
MS 600
498
MS 493
MS 580
le MS 495
le MS 579
le MS 595
MS 487
le MS 582
le MS 575
MS 591
MS 486
MS 500
MS 597
AL 491
MS 581
le MS 496
MS 194
MS 587
MS 588
MS 578
le MS 596
S 987
le MS 996
MS 497
S 981
S 982
MS 488
ia MS 908
ia MS 909
MS 195
MS 995
le MS 492
S 198
MS 993
MS 1000
MS 901
MS 572
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22:
22:
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24

26:
26:

26:
26:

26:
27:

28:
28:

29:
30:

30:
31:

31:
31:

33:
33:

34:
34:

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:

39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
44
45:
45:
48:
49:
49:
49:
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Pace

:35/M
:02/M
:11/M
:12/M
:18/M
121/M
148/M
:59/M
112/M
129/M
132/M
134/M
134/M
134/M
139/M
141/M
145/M
:58/M
:08/M
:10/M
128/M
134/M
149/M
:50/M
:51/M
101/M
109/M
109/M
:15/M
126/M
145/M
146/M
:52/M
:59/M
106/M
:16/M
122/M
:36/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:59/M
:02/M
:23/M
:49/M
:49/M
:00/M
:06/M
:06/M
:17/M
:18/M
:42/M
:42/M
:33/M
:51/M
:52/M
:58/M
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59

61
62
63
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Santana Jenkins
Kaitlin Rivers
Makayla Christian
Casey Stephens
Maya Johnson

Name
Anna Whitmire
John Landon Young
Bill Whitmire
Sharon Brown
Levi Brown
William Duncan

Gulfport MS 911
Decatur MS 592
Meridian MS 585
Union MS 576
De Kalb MS 490
(]

Z.ombies

City Bib No
Collinsville MS 985
Meridian MS 583
Collinsville MS 986
Philadelphia MS 197
Philadelphia MS 196
Meridian MS 902

22

19
26
19

M M T m T

XM=

4 20-24
5 20-24
4 15-19
4 25-29
5 15-19

Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
45-49
15-19
20-24

RPRrRRRRR

49:32.8
53:45.1
53:46.2

54:52.5

54:53.0

22:

27:
31:

59:

15:
17:
17:

17
17

59/M
20/M
21/M

142/M
142/M

Pace

121/M
125/M
100/M
103/M
:50/M
:10/M



Boo Run 2015

Age Group Results

October 24, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Humans

Male Overall Winners

1 Summer Riley

Female 9 and Under

1 Keagan Hester

Male 10 to 14

1 Taylor Buchanon

Female 10 to 14

Place Name

1 Grant Iman

2 Mallanye Dozier
3 Payton Alexander

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Joseph "Malcolm Combest
2 Justus Steele
3 Adam Mowdy
4 Dalton Haggard

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Falon Jay
2 Hanna Fulton
3 Haley Fuller
4 Makayla Christian
5 Maya Johnson
Male 20 to 24
Place Name

1 Jacob Fraysur

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS

City
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Pachuta MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MsS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
997

Bib No
574

Bib No
487

Bib No
903

Bib No
586
595
596

Bib No
483
597
982
909

Bib No
489
908
995
585
490

Bib No
994
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Age
12
11
11

Age
17
17

17

Age
15
17
19
19
19

Age
22

Overall

1

Overall

3

Overall

28

Overall

8

Overall

5
27
42

Overall

10
34
47
50

Overall

15
49
52
61
63

Overall

11

Total
Time
20:23.1

Total
Time
22:16.9

Total
Time
31:29.8

Total
Time
24:44.3

Total

Time
22:38.1
31:28.5
37:00.5

Total

Time
26:17.7
34:02.6
39:44.5
40:36.2

Total

Time
26:50.2
40:36.0
44:19.7
53:46.2
54:53.0

Total
Time
26:28.9

Pace
6:35/M

Pace
7:11/M

Pace
10:09/M

Pace
7:59/M

Pace
7:18/M
10:09/M
11:56/M

Pace
8:29/M
10:59/M
12:49/M
13:06/M

Pace
8:39/M
13:06/M
14:18/M
17:21/M
17:42/M

Pace
8:32/M
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Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Krista Stege
2 Kateri Matichak
3 Jessica Wilson
4 Santana Jenkins
5 Kaitlin Rivers
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Adam Bose
2 Darius Walker
Female 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Claire Bose
2 Jodi Lovette
3 Brittany Butler
4 Casey Stephens
Male 30 to 34
Place Name

1 Will Gardner

Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Kristen Thorne
2 April Bonner
3 Shelley Whitehead
4 Lauren Smith
5 Ashley Hester
6 Brittany Lovette
7 Jo Tucker Stewart
8 Carissa Murray
9 Shalandria Hill
Male 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Will Pearson
2 Brian Davidson
Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Christina Reichert
2 Beth Paczak
3 Missy McElhenney
4 Heather Varner
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Kristi Durgin
2 Dartha "Ruth" Combest
3 Lara Ross
4 Tricia Vaughn
5 Shawn Strait
6 Kristi Perkins
7 Katy Nofire

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Decatur MS

City
Meridian MS
Lawrence MS

City

Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Madison MS
Union MS

City
Lauderdale MS

City

Newton MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Cottondale AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Camp Point 1IL
Helena AL
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

City

Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Pachuta MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
989
493
580
911
592

Bib No
194
587

Bib No
195
492
198
576

Bib No
992

Bib No
577
193
600
575
486
491
578
497
488

Bib No
910
484

Bib No
573
498
495
588

Bib No
485
199
980
579
987
981
901

Age
22
24
24
22
23

Age
29
25

Age
29
29
28
26

Age
32

Age
33
34
34
30
32
30

33
30

Age
35
39

Age
39
35

39

Age
42
41
41
a4
42

42

Overall
18
23
24
59
60

Overall

39

Overall
51
53
54
62

Overall
2

Overall

9
14
21
30
32
35
41
45
48

Overall
16
17

Overall
12
22
25
40

Overall

7
19
20
26
43
46
57

Total
Time
27:47.
30:26.
30:30.
49:32.
53:45.
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Total

Time
35:59.3
36:52.4

Total

Time
41:11.2
45:35.6
45:35.9
54:52.5

Total
Time
21:47.1

Total
Time
25:24.
26:34.
29:20
32:21.
33:24.
34:25
36:56.
38:22.
40:18.

VCoOOVUNMPARLOWV

Total

Time
26:55.6
27:08.5

Total

Time
26:32.9
29:38.0
30:33.1
36:54.8

Total
Time
24:11.
28:18

31:04.
37:08
39:44.
49:11.

ONONOVUO

Pace
8:58/M
9:49/M
9:50/M

15:59/M
17:20/M

Pace
11:36/M
11:54/M

Pace
13:17/M
14:42/M
14:42/M
17:42/M

Pace
7:02/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:34/M
9:28/M

10:26/M
10:46/M
11:06/M
11:55/M
12:23/M
13:00/M

Pace
8:41/M
8:45/M

Pace
8:34/M
9:34/M
9:51/M

11:54/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:08/M
9:10/M

10:01/M
11:59/M
12:49/M
15:52/M



Male 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Robert Sample

Female 45 to 49
Place Name

1 Leigh Moore

2 Karen Pierce
Female 50 to 54
Place Name

1 Debbie Young
2 Tami Lee
3 Alethia Pruitt

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Patrick Posey
2 Danny Young
3

Mike Couch
Male 60 to 64
Place Name

1 Mike Neal
2 Ray Oxner

Male 65 to 69

1 MEZEEy May
Zombies

Male Overall Winners

1 Anna Whitmire

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Levi Brown
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 William Duncan
Male 30 to 34

City
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Carthage MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville

City
Philadelphia

City
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No
591

Bib No
496
1000

Bib No
582
993
572

Bib No
500
581
996

Bib No
905
990

Bib No
494

Bib No
583

Bib No
985

Bib No
196

Bib No
902

Age
54
51
52

Age
55
55
56

Overall
31

Overall
37
56

Overall
29
55
58

Overall
33
36
44

Overall
4
6

Overall
13

Overall
2

Overall

Overall

5

Overall

6

Total
Time
33:20.3

Total

Time
35:15.3
49:08.9

Total

Time
31:48.8
48:11.5
49:31.6

Total

Time
33:41.4
34:57.6
37:19.1

Total

Time
22:18.4
22:48.8

Total
Time
26:33.5

Total
Time
23:01.9

Total
Time
22:46.0

Total
Time
36:42.8

Total
Time
59:24.7

Total

Pace
10:45/M

Pace
11:22/M
15:51/M

Pace
10:15/M
15:33/M
15:58/M

Pace
10:52/M
11:16/M
12:02/M

Pace
7:12/M
7:21/M

Pace
8:34/M

Pace
7:25/M

Pace
7:21/M

Pace
11:50/M

Pace
19:10/M



Place Name

1 Bill Whitmire

Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Sharon Brown

City
Collinsville

City
Philadelphia

MS

MS

Bib No
986

Bib No
197

Age
32

Age
46

Overall

3

Overall

4

Time Pace
27:53.1 9:00/M
Total

Time Pace
31:08.5 10:03/M



Boo Run 2015
Mini Boo
Overall Finish List

October 24, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Ava Durgin Meridian MS 186 12 F 1 1-99 5:15.7 5:15/M
2 Spence Hanegan Meridian MS 188 10 M 1 1-99 5:22.1 5:22/M
3 Samuel Hosch Meridian MS 593 8 M 2 1-99 5:39.1 5:39/M
4 Hunter Miles Meridian MS 906 11 M 3 1-99 6:10.8 6:10/M
5 Harry Durgin Meridian MS 999 10 M 4 1-99 6:14.5 6:14/M
6 Robert Gardner Lauderdale MS 991 7 M 5 1-99 6:26.1 6:26/M
7 Campbell Slayton Meridian MS 998 6 M 6 1-99 7:00.0 7:00/M
8 Layken Lewis Philadelphia MS 983 6 F 2 1-99 7:00.7 7:00/M
9 Kaleb Shelby Chunky MsS 190 10 M 7 1-99 7:17.4 7:17/M
10 Jade Cabrera Philadelphia MS 598 7 F 3 1-99 7:21.7 7:21/M
11 Walter Durgin Meridian MS 187 6 M 8 1-99 7:25.0 7:25/M
12 Olivia Hayes Collinsville MS 988 5 F 4 1-99 7:39.6 7:39/M
13 Iamarrance Thompson Gilbertown AL 191 8 M 9 1-99 8:59.5 8:59/M
14 Brycen Grant Meridian MS 584 4 M 10 1-99 9:12.2 9:12/M
15 Danielle Dixon Philadelphia MS 599 21 F 5 1-99 11:51.6 11:51/M
16 Will Whitmire Meridian MS 984 4 M 11 1-99 11:54.6 11:54/M
17 Stephen Jackson Meridian MS 594 8 M 12 1-99 13:12.1 13:12/M
18 Quinn Cain Hattiesburg MS 904 2 F 6 1-99 15:21.5 15:21/M
19 Aubrey Sample Meridian MS 589 1 F 7 1-99 15:45.3 15:45/M
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